Groton History Center Endowment Campaign Pledge Form

_		to the Endowment for the Groton
History Center. I/we will fulfi Three Year Pledge:	ii this pleage on the follow	ring scriedule:
\$	Date:/2024	1
\$	Date:/202!	
\$	Date:/2020	5
Quarterly Gifts:		
\$	Start Date:	End Date:
Monthly Gifts:		
\$	Start Date:	End Date:
Direct donation throug Direct donation on the	Groton History Center v	lation of North Central MA
I /we wish to remain anonyn	nous:	
Name(s):		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		Phone:
Signature(s):		Date:

The Groton History Center is a tradename of the Groton Historical Society, a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization

All contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law